
 
 

Executive Master on International Negotiation and Policy-Making 
(INP) 

Programme 2010 – 2011  
 

The Graduate Institute of International and Development Studies 
Executive Education 
Executive Master in International Negotiation and Policy-Making 
Contact: Andrés Olleta, inp@graduateinstitute.ch Phone: +41.22.908.57.19 
 

Timetable 
Friday and Saturday from 9am to 1pm – 2.15 to 5.15pm  
 
Location 
Room S1, on the ground floor of Villa Barton (132, rue de Lausanne, Geneva) unless indicated otherwise. 
 
Version November 1, 2010 subject to slight changes 

 
MODULE 1  

Fundamentals of Global Governance 
 
 

Date Course  Seminar Leaders 

Friday 1 October 
 

 
History of Conflict Resolution I 

 

 
M. Leitner 
A. Olleta 

Saturday 2 October 
 

 
Skills session : Negotiation Simulation 

 

 
F. Gundacker 

 

Friday 15 October 
(CV502) 

 
Humanitarian Intervention: 

Then and Now 

 
D. Rodogno 

 

Saturday 16 October 
(S4) 

Skills session : How to Write a White Paper 
 

Global Health Negotiation 

R. Stoicescu 
 

N. Drager 

Friday 5 November 
(CV502) 

International Law Fundamentals  
 

International Counterterrorism Law and Policy: 
Attempts at Global Governance 

J. Viñuales 
 

A. Bianchi 
 

Saturday 6 November 
 
 

International Economics Fundamentals 
 

Fundamentals of Political Economy 

M. Leitner 
 

JL Arcand 

Friday 19 November Human Security in World Politics 
 

The Case of the ICRC 

K. Krause 
 

Y. Praz 

Saturday 20 November  
Meet the Leaders Session 

Cross Cultural Communication 

 
R. Olsen 

Friday 3 December 
(CV502) 

Fundamentals of Trade Governance 
 

Exam session 

P. Low 
 

M. Leitner 

Saturday 4 December 
(S4) 

Theory of Negotiation 
Practice of Negotiation 

Meet Practitioners: 
 Negotiation at the WTO 

C. Dupont 
H. Martin 

 
B. Baracuhy 
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MODULE 2  

Policy-Analyses and Decision-Making 
 
 

Date Course Seminar Leaders 
Friday 17 December  

Policy-Analysis: Methodology and Theory 
of Organisation 

 
D. Sylvan 

Saturday 18 December Tips to Write Research Papers 
Electronic Research Resources 

Final Paper Discussion 

R. Stoicescu 
A. Olleta 

M. Leitner 

Friday 14 January Case Study I : Global Migration 
 

Meet Practitioners 

V. Chetail 
 

S. Marchi 

Saturday 15 January  
Skills session :  

Crisis Management 

 
Rolf Olsen 

 

Friday 28 January  
Case Study II : EU Decision-Making 

Simulation 

 
S. Huber 
J. Worth  

Saturday 29 January Case Study III : Organization of 
Intervention Forces 

Case Study IV : Development Project 

M. Cordier 
 

O. Jütersonke 

Friday 11 February Case Study V: Emerging Countries 
Challenges with a Focus on Asia: 

Towards a Global Re-Orient-ation?  
 

Case Study VI: NGO Roles in  
Decision-Making 

 
JL Maurer 

 
 

R. Bocco 

Saturday 12 February  
Team Management  

 
R. Olsen 

Friday 4 March Foreign Policy : US  
 

Foreign Policy : China 

M. Leitner 
 

tbc 

Saturday 5 March  
 

Decision-Making Scenario 
 

M. Leitner 
S. Huber 
V. Dhoeht 
A. Olleta 

 
Some Friday evening lectures per Module will be announced shortly. Please check the participant’s portal 
regularly for updates and details.
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MODULE 3 

International Negotiation 
 
 

Date Course Seminar Leaders 

Friday 18 March 
(CV 502, CV 513) 

Understanding Mediation I: Regional Level S. Mason 

Saturday 19 March 
(S4) 

 
Cont. 

S. Mason 

Friday 1 April  
Practice of Negotiation 

Fundamentals 

 
R. Weibel 

 

Saturday 2 April  
Cont. 

 

 
R. Weibel 

Friday 15 April  
Practice of Negotiation 

Advanced 

 
R. Weibel 

Saturday 16 April  
Cont. 

  

 
R. Weibel 

Friday 6 May 
(CV 502) 

 
Case Study : Israel/Palestine 

 
N. Gill 

Saturday 7 May 
(CV 502) 

 
Understanding Mediation II 

Private Level 

 
M. Rosset 

Friday 20 May  
Simulation Scenario : Israel/Palestine 

 
N. Gill 

Saturday 21 May  
Cont. 

 
N. Gill 

Friday 27 May  
Leadership: 

Meet the Leaders 

 
R. Olsen 

Saturday 28  May  
Final Overview 

 
M. Leitner 

  
Some Friday evening lectures per Module will be announced shortly. Please check the participant’s portal 
regularly for updates and details. 


